
Include this STUB with September 2924 payment.
Des Moines County Treasurer 2023 d
Janelic Nallcy-Londquisf ParcelW: 04-09.100-007
POBox248 _ Receipt 619039
Bnrluigfon, IA 5260] Q- ^ ^Q

Include this STUB with March 2025 fyiy men f.
Des Moines County Treasurer
janclte Nalley-I,o>iti(|uist
PO Box 2.18
Durlmgton, IA 52601

2023 Cl
Parcel: 04-09-100.007

Receipt// 619039
Dist; 160

(3)9)753-8252

TAX DUE: Full Ycitr or September 2024

(?19)?$3.8252

TAX DUE;

i $4.390.00 I ! $2.m00 I
DelqOct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

March 2025

I $2.195.00
DelqApril !,2025

DNR REALTY SERVICES
A'lTN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVESTE 200
DESMO]NKS,IA 50321-1371

DNR REALTY SERVICES
A1TN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DUSMOINESJA 50321-1371

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Des Moines County Tax BiUforS3ptem|i^^!E)^an(t^l9f^|i,2Q2$,
Send the correct stubs ftlongwith your check fprp^ytpent; If;ybur tax^ are;|iaid^b^^ for your infonnalion only. Based on January !»
2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 tlKougiiJu)ie30>2Q^ Payable Sejilei.iih^ 2024 aii^Mar^

Keep this document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA Mail: DNR RIiALTY SERVICES

Dist/Parccl HURON/MED O'f-09-100-007 Type: 2023 CT

Location: Legal: SECTIONS TOWNSH[P:72 RANGE: 1 PCL C HURON

Acres: 0.000 Ex Acre^ 233.520 Tax ID:

Class: A

Receipt 619039

VALUATIONS AND TAXES

Land:

Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:

2023 (This Year)
Assessed Taxable

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

2022(Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

NOTICE(S) TO OWNER(S)

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:
Net Taxable Values:

Drainage Due
Value Exemptions AppHeil

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderly Credit
Ag land Credit
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

23.2804700

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County:

Ta i ing Anlhorily;

MEDIAPOLIS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
HURON TOWNSHIP
ASSESSOR
STATE BRUCELLOSIS
SOUTHEASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
DEBT SERVICE
RURAL SERVICE BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
PIONEER CEMETERY
AG EXTENSION OFFICE
TOTALS:
District Project
TV16LV16-TWO RIVERS LEVEE
DD01 DD01-TWO RIVERS DRAINAGE

23.2455600

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,521,754.00

Distribution of your current year taies:
y. ofTolal 2023 (Tliis Year)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment
"aoooooo

226.200000

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2022 (Lasl Year)

0-00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rate

0:555870
19.3774SO

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA

CONTRACT:

'iotat propert)' taics ieviett by laiing atiiiiority;

Tliis Year

3.817,000.00
6,749,666.00

28,752.00
755,423.00
375,876.00

7.569,597.00
3.455,971.00
2.452,137.00
3,080,568.00

30, •) 08.00
318,118.00

28,633,216.00

Last Year

3.762.520.00
6,621,794.00

28,027.00
729,795.00
354.498.00

6,914.910.00
3,043.751.00
2.-173.887.00
3.090.170.00

30,074.00
315,658.00

27,365,084.00
IstHaif 2nd Half Total

~§T5o"— ?3^^^^^~^~^^^^^ — ss.oo

$2.192.00 $2.192.00 $4.384.00

Pemnt +/-

1.45
1.93
2.59
3.51
6.03
9.47

13.54

(0-88)
(0,31)

0.11
0.76

Receipt Number
636752
635589

Iowa Election Polling Hours: 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM - Any questions, please contact your County Auditor's Office at 319-753-8232.

You may pay online at: www.iowatreasnrers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 619039

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

$2,195.00 Due in March 2025:

Dale Paid:

De s Moiiics County Tre;) surer
J and Ie Naiiey-Londquist
PO Box 248
Burlmgtoi], IA 5260i

(319)753-8252
Kctain this lower portion for your rccord-s. Enter tlie date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

$2,195.00

Check # Check S



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment
Des Moines County Treasurer 2023 CT
Jmidlc NaHey-Londquisf P&KcVt: 04-09-300-007

pOBox248^ __ Rcceipf# 6)9040
Bisriingtoii, [A 52601 y ^ ^

(319)753-8252

TAX DUE; Full Year or September 2024

$1,256.00 i!j628,QQ
Delq Oct 1,2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

Include this STUB wifh March 2025 payment.
Dcs Moines County Treasurer

Jnncllc Natley-Londquist
PO Box 248
Durlington, IA 52601

(319) 753.8252

TAX DUE:

2023 CT
Parcel/f; 04.09.300.007

Receipt 619040
Dist: 160

March 2025

I $628.00 I
Delq April 1,2025

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

DNR REALTY SKKVICES
A'lTN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371

DNR REALTY SERVICES
A'lTN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6209 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, iA 50321-1371

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Des Moines County Tax Bill for Sepf^rnper, 2(li2^ian^^lVljarch,^ft2^^
Send the coirecl stubs along with your check for j)ayi«ent> ^Ifypiir t^^ SJES paid;&^^ this is for your ittfohnation only, Baset! on Januao' 1,
2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable Sepie>Til)cr 2024 and Mawh 2025,

Keep tins document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATKOFIOWA Mai!: DNR KCALTY SERVICKS

Dist/Parcel HURON/MED 04.09-300-007 Type: 2023 CT

Location; Legal: SECTIONS TOWNSHIP:72 RANGE:! PCL D HURON

Acres: 0.000 Rx Acre? 63.640 Tax ID:

Class: A

Receipts 619040

VALUATIONS AND TAXES

Land:

Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

2023
Assessed

0
0

0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022(Last Year)
Assessed

0
0

0

0

Taxable

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

NCmCE(S) TO OWNER(S)
Djramage Due
Vti)ue Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Ccecfits of; Homestead:

Low Income/Elderly Credit:
Ag iand CrediE:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

23.2804700

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

23.2455800

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED; STATE OF IOWA

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $1,521,754.00

Tail n g Atilhorily:

Diiiiitmtioi) ofjUUi' ciiiriilt } tar (&ict;

% oTTolal 2023 (This Year) 2022 (Latt Year)

Total pru|itrty (axes levied by (ai

Tliis Year Latl Vwr
; authority:

Percent +/.

AGEXTENSSON OFFICE
ASSESSOR
DEBT SERVICE
SOUTHEASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GENERAL BASIC
MEDfAPOLIS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
RURAL SERVICE BASIC
STATE BRUCELLOSIS
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
PIONEER CEMETERY
HURON TOWNSHIP
TOTALS:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment

0.000000
64.540000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rate

H555870
19.377480

0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

318,118.00
755,423.00

3,455.971.00
7,569.597.00
6.749.666-00
3,817,000,00
2,452,137,00

375,876,00
3,080.568,00

30.108.00
26,752.00

28,633,216.00

315.658.00
729.795.00

3,043,751.00
6,91-1.910.00
6,621,794,00
3,762,520,00
2,473,887.00

354,498.00
3,090,170.00

30,074.00
28.027.00

27,365,084.00

0,78
3.51

13.54
9.47
1.93
1.45

(0.88)
6.03

(0.31)
0-11
2.59

District Project 2nd Half Total Receipt Number
TV16"

DD01
LV16-TWO RIVERS LEVEE
DD01-TWO RIVERS DRAINAGE

$3.00
$625.00

53.00
$625.00

$6.00
$1,250.00

637075-

635815

Iowa Election Polling Hours: 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM - Any questions, please contact your County Auditor's Office at 319-753-8232.

You may pay online at: www.iowutreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 619040

I)»c in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

DesMoincscoll"tyTr" D"c i" September 2024: $628.00
JansHe NaUey-Londqtiisl

PO Box 248
Buriiiigton, IA 52601

(319)753-8252
Retain this lower portion for your rccoi-ds. Enter tlic date panl and your checlt ntimbcr for your information. Keep in a safe place.

$628.00

Check ff Check H



Include f his STUB with September 2024 payment
Ues Moincs County Treasurer

Jiinetlc Nalley'Londquist
PO Box 248
I)tir1ingto[t,IA 52601

(319)753-8252

TAX DUE:

$2,224.00

2023 C T
Parcel: 04.09.300.008

Receipt 619041
Disi: [60

Include this ST VB with March 2025 fmymenl.
l)es Monies County Treasurer 2023 CT

Parcel;;: 04-09-300-008

Receipts 619041
Janclte Nallcy-Londquisl
PO Box 248
BisrSsnglon, IA 52601

(3.1?) 753-8252

FuH Yesr or September 2024 TAX DUE;

$K112.00^
Delq Oct I; 2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

Dist: 160

March 2025

I $1,112.00 f
Delq April 1,2025

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

DNR RKALTY SERVICES
AITN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVESTE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371

DNR REALTY SERVICES
A1TN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
UKS MOINES, IA 50321-1371

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Des Moines County Tax BJlltptSeptcimfoe^Q24^n^N|%rch^ 2025<.
Send the corrccl stubs along wilh your check for piiymeot:IFypjuftpes pre paid;by yourfianK m escrow, ttiis is for your information only. Based on Januaiy 1,
2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 Ihroygh 3uw 30,2024. Pityat)le Sy)t<!i)Aer2024 and March 202$.

Keep this {locument in a safe locuflon.

PARCEL Deed; STATE OF IOWA Mail: DNR REALTY SERVICES

DisWarcel HURON/MED 04-09-300-008 'lype: 2023 CT

Location: Legal: SECTION:? TOWNSHIP:72 RANGE:! PCL E HURON

Acres: 0.000 Ex Acre; 113.800 Tax ID:

Ciass: A

Receipt 619041

VALUATIONS AND TAXES

Land:
Buiidings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0

0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0

0

2022(Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

0
0

0

0

Taxable

0
0

0

0
Less Homeslead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

NCmCE(S) TO OWNER(S)
GNinEigeDue
Value Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of; Homestead:

Low fncome/Eiderly Credit;
Ag land Credit:
Famiiy Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

23.2804700

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

Tax DoHars for Emergency Management Counly:

TaiingAutliority:

AG EXTENSION OFFICE
GENERAL BASIC
ASSESSOR
SOUTHEASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
STATE BRUCELLOSIS
RURAL SERVICE BASSC
DEBT SERVICE
MEOIAPOUS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
HURON TOWNSHIP
PiONEER CEMETERY
TOTALS:
District Project
-DDOT—"~-DDOl-TWO RIVERS DRAINAGE

LV16 LV16-TWO RIVERS LEVEE

23.2455600

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,521,754.00

Bittribiidon ofyourc»irr<"t year laws;
% oFTota) 2023 (Thii Year)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
Assessment
114.490000
0.000000

0,00

0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2022 (La)t VtW)
0.00
0-00
0-00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rate

19:377480
0.555870

OWNERS
DEEO: STATE OF IOWA

CONTRACT:

folat proprrty laics levied tiy taiing aulhority:
This Year

318,118.00
6.749,666.00

755,423.00
7,569.597.00

375.876.00

2,452,137.00
3,455,971.00
3,817.000.00
3,080.568.00

28.752.00
30.108.00

28.633.216.00

Lail Yrar

315,658.00
6.62 •;.791.00

729,795.00
6,914,910.00

354,498.00
2.473.887.00
3.043.751.00
3.762.520.00
3,090,170.00

28,027.00
30.074.00

27.365,084.00

1st Half 2nd Half Total
$1,109.00 $1,109.00 $2,218.00

S3.00 $3.00 5S.OO

Percent +/-

0.78
1.93
3.51
9.47
6.03

(0.88)
13.54

1.45

(0.31)
2.59
0.11

Receipt Number

635653
637547

Iowa Election Polling Hours: 7:00 AM " 8:00 PM - Any questions, please contact your County Auditor's Office at 319-753-8232.

You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 619041

$1,112.00Des Moines County Treasnrer
Jane I ie NaDey-I.ondquist
PO Box 248
Burlington, IA 52601

(319)753-8252

Retain this iower poftion for your records. Enter the date psitl and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Check ff

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check if

$1,112.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment
Dcs Moincs County Treastircr 2023 CT
Jancltc Nallcy.Loitilquist Pmw\tf: 04-29-400-003

P0l}ox2'i8 _ ^ Receipt 624581
Buriinglon, IA 52601 Dis!: 160

(319)753-8252

TAX DUE: Full Year or September 2024

$3.048.00 $1,524.00
Delq Oct U024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Des Moiiics County Treasurer 2023 CT
Jnnelle Natlcy.Londquist Parcel/;: O-i.29.4 00-00 3

I'0110'248. „... Receipt 624581
Burlmgtoit, !A 52601 Dist: 160

(319) 753-8252

TAX DUE; March 2025

I $1.524.00
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

DNR REALTY SERVICES
AITN: PROP TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, 1A 50321-1371

DNR REALTY SERVICES
A'D'N: PRO!1 TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, 1A 50321-1371

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Des ftfloines County Tax Bill for September, 2Q2Aan|EiJRfiaFClT^20^. ^
Send the correct stubs along witli your check for payment; Ifyo«r tax^ ;E»re;pmcl by ybur'B^n^ ip E tiiis is fpr your informslion only. Based on Janusiy 1,
2023 valuations. Taws for July 1,2023 llirough June 30,2024. Payable Sej)jtenniti?r,;20M:aoii Mitroh 202$,

Keep this dwnmenf in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA Mai!; UN R REALTY SEiRV ICES Ciass: C

Disl/Parccl HURON/M^D 04-29-400-003 Type: 2023 CT Receipts 624581

Location: Legal: SECT10N;28, 29, 32 TOWNSHIP:72 RANGE:! PT HURON GREIiN'S LAKE Rl^I-'UGE 157.25 AC

Acres: 0.000 Tax ID:
VALUATIONS AND TAXES

Land:
Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military ExemplJon:

Net Taxable Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0

0

0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

0
0

0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

NOTICE(S) TO OWNER(S)
DwinageDue
Value Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderly Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

23.2804700
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

23.2455600
$0,00

$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $1,521,754.00

Tan ii g Anlhnrily;

Diiditiulion of your iisrri'nt yfar laid:

% ofTolat 2023 (This Year) 202Z {Utt Year)

Tolat property (MM levied by tamng anlhnrily:

This \tnr UK Venr Pment +/-

PIONEER CEMETERY
RURAL SERVICE BASIC
STATE BRUCELLOSJS
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
AG EXTENSION OFFICE
ASSESSOR
SOUTHEASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
HURON TOWNSHIP
ME01APOLIS COMMUNirC SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
TOTALS:

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

30.108.00
2,452,137.00

375,876.00
3,455,971.00
3,080,568.00

318.118.00
755,423.00

7,569.597.00
28,752.00

3,817,000.00
6,749.666.00

28,633,216.00

30,074.00
2.473.887-00

354,498.00
3,043.751.00
3,090,170.00

315,658.00
729,795.00

6.91-t.910.00
28.027.00

3,762.520.00
6.621.794.00

27,365,084.00

0.11
(0,88)

6,03
13.54
(0.31)

0.78
3.51
9.47
2.59
1.45
1.93

District Project Assessment Rate 1st Haif 2nd Half Total ReceiptNumber

DD01 DD01-TWO RIVERS DRAINAGE $1,524.00 $1.524.00 $3,048.00 636799

Iowa Election Polling Hours: 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM - Any questions, please contact your County Auditor's Office at 319-753-8232.

You may pay online at: www.iowatrettsurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 624581
Des Moines County Treasurer
Janelte Nattcy-Londqnist
I'O Box 248
Burlinglon, IA 52601

(319)753-8252

Due in September 2024:

Dale Paid:

$1,524.00 Due in March 2025:

Dale Paid:

$1,524.00

Check if Check tf•8252

Retitin this lower poi'Uon for your records. Enter tlic date paid and your check munticr for your information. Keep in a safe place.


